[

Deputy Kelly,

No 1 Summerhill,
Nenagh,

Co Tipperary

30/11/22

PQ Number:
Dept. Contact:
PQ Question:

Dear Deputy Kelly,

Tipperary University Hospital

Ospidéal na hOllscoile Thiobraid Arann

]

§

ePQ Import (phone: ePQ Import, email: Peter_Heffernan@health.gov.ie)

To ask the Minister for Health the staffing budget allocation to Tipperary University Hospital in 201¢
2020, 2021 and 2022, in tabular form. -Alan Kelly

| wish to advise the hospital pay budget for 2019 to 2022. Please note that this includes a pay budget

for Covid in 2020 and 2021

2019
2020
2021
2022

TIPPERARY
UNIVERSITY
HOSPITAL

PAY BUDGET

61,719,480
69,753,861
77,289,466
74,880,243

Yours Sincerely

Ms. Maria Barry
General Manager

Tipperary University Hospital, Clonmel, Co. Tipperary, E91 VY4o0. Tel: 052 6177000.



