

Deputy Kelly, No 1 Summerhill, Nenagh, Co Tipperary

30/11/22

PQ Number:

60400/22

Dept. Contact:

ePQ Import (phone: ePQ Import, email: Peter\_Heffernan@health.gov.ie)

PQ Question:

To ask the Minister for Health the staffing budget allocation to Tipperary University Hospital in 2019

2020, 2021 and 2022, in tabular form. -Alan Kelly

Dear Deputy Kelly,

I wish to advise the hospital pay budget for 2019 to 2022. Please note that this includes a pay budget for Covid in 2020 and 2021

	TIPPERARY UNIVERSITY HOSPITAL PAY BUDGET	
2019	61,719,480	
2020	69,753,861	
2021	77,289,466	
2022	74,880,243	
	,,.	

**Yours Sincerely** 

**General Manager**